


Team Standing
Meet: Rutgers, Penn State
Date: 1/25/2024

Page: 1
1/25/2024 8:20pm

# Team Name Vault Bars Beam Floor Final
 1 Penn State  49.225  48.850  49.225  48.775 196.075
 2 Rutgers  49.075  48.650  48.825  49.300 195.850
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Team Results Detail
Meet: Rutgers, Penn State Page: 1
Date: 1/25/2024 1/25/2024 8:21pm

Penn State Place:  1
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 203 Gabrielle Gallentine   9.825
 204 Haleigh Gibble   9.800
 206 Amani Herring   9.800   9.800   9.875
 207 Jessica Johanson   9.500
 208 Maddie Johnston   9.850   9.875   9.900   9.625  39.250
 209 Alyssa Kramer   9.525
 211 Maggie Mace   9.625
 212 Ashley Maul   9.700
 213 Kalea McElligott   9.800   9.750   9.875   9.550  38.975
 214 Ava Piedrahita   9.900   9.900   9.775   9.875  39.450
 215 Cassidy Rushlow   9.325   8.550
 216 Bella Salcedo   9.875   9.850   9.850
 217 Elina Vihrova   9.775

Totals:  49.225  48.850  49.225  48.775 196.075

Rutgers Place:  2
Num. Name Vault Bars Beam Floor AllAround
 102 Elia Aird   9.775   9.700   9.800   9.850  39.125
 104 Avery Balser   9.850
 106 Myra Daniels   9.700
 107 Olivia DiNovi   8.900
 108 Gabrielle Dildy   9.850   9.550   9.800
 111 Elliot Goldsmith   9.775
 112 Isabella Hughes   9.650
 113 Maya Jones   9.725
 115 Emily Leese   9.900   9.500   9.875
 117 Valentina Lorente-Garcia   9.700   9.625
 118 Jackie Manifold   9.775   9.800
 122 Anna Pagliaro   9.650
 125 Matis Rains   9.650   8.925
 127 Rachael Riley   9.775   9.850
 128 Harmony Webster   9.850
 129 Emily Wood   9.875
 130 Stephanie Zannella   9.825   9.850

Totals:  49.075  48.650  48.825  49.300 195.850

Scores in bold contributed to the team score.    Scores in light gray were exhibition performances.
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Individual Results on Vault
Meet: Rutgers, Penn State
Date: 1/25/2024

Page: 1
1/25/2024 8:21pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  115 Emily Leese Rutgers   9.900
  1  214 Ava Piedrahita Penn State   9.900
  3  216 Bella Salcedo Penn State   9.875
  4  108 Gabrielle Dildy Rutgers   9.850
  4  208 Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.850
  6  206 Amani Herring Penn State   9.800
  6  213 Kalea McElligott Penn State   9.800
  8  127 Rachael Riley Rutgers   9.775
  8  102 Elia Aird Rutgers   9.775
  8  111 Elliot Goldsmith Rutgers   9.775
  8  217 Elina Vihrova Penn State   9.775
 12  113 Maya Jones Rutgers   9.725
 13  117 Valentina Lorente-Garcia Rutgers   9.700
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Individual Results on Uneven Parallel Bars
Meet: Rutgers, Penn State
Date: 1/25/2024

Page: 1
1/25/2024 8:21pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  214 Ava Piedrahita Penn State   9.900
  2  208 Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.875
  3  104 Avery Balser Rutgers   9.850
  4  203 Gabrielle Gallentine Penn State   9.825
  5  118 Jackie Manifold Rutgers   9.775
  6  213 Kalea McElligott Penn State   9.750
  7  102 Elia Aird Rutgers   9.700
  7  106 Myra Daniels Rutgers   9.700
  9  117 Valentina Lorente-Garcia Rutgers   9.625
 10  207 Jessica Johanson Penn State   9.500
 11  107 Olivia DiNovi Rutgers   8.900
 12  215 Cassidy Rushlow Penn State   8.550
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Individual Results on Balance Beam
Meet: Rutgers, Penn State
Date: 1/25/2024

Page: 1
1/25/2024 8:21pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  208 Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.900
  2  213 Kalea McElligott Penn State   9.875
  3  127 Rachael Riley Rutgers   9.850
  3  216 Bella Salcedo Penn State   9.850
  5  130 Stephanie Zannella Rutgers   9.825
  6  118 Jackie Manifold Rutgers   9.800
  6  102 Elia Aird Rutgers   9.800
  6  204 Haleigh Gibble Penn State   9.800
  6  206 Amani Herring Penn State   9.800
 10  214 Ava Piedrahita Penn State   9.775
 11  108 Gabrielle Dildy Rutgers   9.550
 12  115 Emily Leese Rutgers   9.500
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Individual Results on Floor Exercise
Meet: Rutgers, Penn State
Date: 1/25/2024

Page: 1
1/25/2024 8:21pm

Place Number Name Team Name Score
  1  129 Emily Wood Rutgers   9.875
  1  115 Emily Leese Rutgers   9.875
  1  214 Ava Piedrahita Penn State   9.875
  1  206 Amani Herring Penn State   9.875
  5  130 Stephanie Zannella Rutgers   9.850
  5  102 Elia Aird Rutgers   9.850
  5  128 Harmony Webster Rutgers   9.850
  5  216 Bella Salcedo Penn State   9.850
  9  108 Gabrielle Dildy Rutgers   9.800
 10  208 Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.625
 11  213 Kalea McElligott Penn State   9.550
 12  209 Alyssa Kramer Penn State   9.525
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All-Around Results
Meet: Rutgers, Penn State
Date: 1/25/2024

Page: 1
1/25/2024 8:21pm

Place Num Name Team Vault Bars Beam Floor Score
  1  214 Ava Piedrahita Penn State   9.900   9.900   9.775   9.875  39.450
  2  208 Maddie Johnston Penn State   9.850   9.875   9.900   9.625  39.250
  3  102 Elia Aird RU   9.775   9.700   9.800   9.850  39.125
  4  213 Kalea McElligott Penn State   9.800   9.750   9.875   9.550  38.975
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